Pitti Engineering Limited

(Formerly Pitti Laminations Limited)
ISO 9001:2015 ISO 14001:2015
www.pitti.in



29th September 2023

To, BSE Ltd

Floor 25, P J Towers, Dalal Street Mumbai – 400 001

100 001

Scrip Code: 513519

Dear Sir,

To,

National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051

Scrip Code: PITTIENG

Sub: Newspaper Publication – Notice of Loss of Share Certificate

Further to our letter dated 26th September 2023, please find attached herewith copies of the newspaper publication of the notice of loss of share certificate published in Business Line and Navatelangana on 28th September 2023.

This is for your information and record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Pitti Engineering Limited

Mary Monica Braganza

NE Complany Secretary & Compliance Officer

FCS 5532

500 082

Registered Office

6-3-648/401, 4th Floor Padmaja Landmark, Somajiguda Hyderabad – 500 082 Telangana, India T: +91 40 2331 2774 / 2331 2770 F: +91 40 2339 3985 info@pitti.in





Publication Page No. **Business Line** Date 28th September 2023

businessline.

THURSDAY - SEPTEMBER 28 - 2023





PITTI ENGINEERING LIMITED

Regd. Office: 6-3-648/401, IV Floor, Padmaja Landmark, Somajiguda, Hyderabad-500062, Website: www.pitti.in, Ph: 040-23312774, Email: shares@pitti.in, CIN: L29253TG1983PLC004141

NOTICE OF LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATE

The following share certificate of the Company have been reported as lost/misplaced and the holder of the said share certificate has requested the company for issue of duplicate

Notice is hereby given that the company will proceed to issue letter of confirmation to the below mentioned person unless a valid objection is received by the company within 15 days from the date of publication of this notice. No claim will be entertained by the company with respect to the original share certificate subsequent to the issue of letter of confirmation thereof.

Name of Shareholder	Folio no.	Certificate.no.	Distinctive Nos.	No.of Shares
Nimesh R Shah	00102884	102884	663201 -663400	200
Shalini Shripad Lele (Deceased) Shripad Narayan Lele (Deceased) Anagha Hemant Jogalekar (Legal heir)	00100867	100867	175201 - 175400	200

Any person who has a claim in respect of the said certificate should lodge his / her / their claim with all supporting documents with the company at the registered office. If no valid and legitimate claims are received within 15 days from the appearance of this notice, the company will proceed to issue letter of confirmation in lieu of share certificates lost after completion of requisite formalities to the person listed above and no further claims would be entertained from any other person. For Pitti Engineering Limited

Mary Monica Braganza Company Secretary & Compliance Officer (FCS: 5532) Place: Hyderabad Date: 27-09-2023

Publication | Navatelangana

Date

28th September 2023

Page No.

2

హైదరాబాద్



గురువారం 28 సెప్టెంబర్ 2023



PITTI ENGINEERING LIMITED

Regd. Office: 5-3-648/401, IV Floor, Padmaja Landmark, Somajiguda, Hyderabad-500082, Website: www.pitti.in, Ph: 040-23312774, Email : shares@pitti.in, CIN: L29253TG1983PLC004141

්ඛ්රි බలුඛුම්ඩ් ඔ්හොරේන <u>කි</u>පිඩිබ

ఇందుమూలంగా తెలియతేయునది ఏమనగా దిగువ పేర్కొన్న వాటాదారుడికి కంపెనీ జారీ చేసిన షేర్ సర్విసికేట్ పోయినది/ ఇతర భుదేశంలో ఎక్కటో పెట్టబడినట్లు రిపోర్టు చేయబడినవి. ఇందుమూలంగా దిగువ సూచించిన వాటాదారుడు. కంపెనీని సంభుదించి దూస్తితేట్ షేర్ సర్ధిఫితేట్ జారీ క్రోనం దరఖాన్ను చేసుకున్నారు.

ఇందుమూలంగా తెలియజేయునది ఏమగా ఈ ప్రకటన ప్రచరిశమైన తేదీ నుంచి 15రోజుల్లోపు సరైన అభ్యంతరం రాకపోయినట్లయితే దిగువ పేర్కొన్న వ్యక్తికి ద్రువీకరణ ప్రతం అందజేసేందుకు కంపెనీ అవసరమైన పర్యలు తీసుకోఐడును. దీని తదనంతరం ఒరిజినల్ పేర్ సర్హిఫికేటికు సంబంధించి ఎలాంటి కైయమ్ వచ్చినప్పటికీ కంపెనీ సందించదని తెలియజేయనైనది.

వాటాదారుడి పేరు	ఫోలియోనెంబర్	సర్దిఫికేట్ నెంజర్	డిస్టింక్టివ్ నెంబర్లు	వాటాల సంఖ్య		
	00102884	102884	663201 -663400	200		
శాలిని (కీపాద్ లెలె (మృతి చెందారు)	00100867	100867	175201 - 175400	200		
ල්බාධි න ප රාශි විව	00100007	100007	175201-175400	200		
(మృతి చెందారు)						
అనఘా హేమంత్ జోగలేకర్						

సువైన్రాన్ ప్రక్టికీ పైన పేర్కొన్న పేర్ సర్ధిఫ్రికేటీకు సంబంధించి హక్కులు ఉన్నట్లుగా నిర్ధారించుకున్నట్లయితే అతడు/ఆమె/ నారి యొక్క సంబంధిత వ్యకాలతో కంపెనీ యొక్క రిజిస్టర్లో కార్యాలయాన్ని సంప్రవించాలని కోరడమైనది. ఒకవేళ నరైన మరియు చెట్టబర్లమైన కైయిమ్ ఈ ప్రకటన ప్రచురణ తేదీ నుంచి 15రోజులోపు మాకు అందకపోయినట్లయితే, పేర్ సర్ధిఫ్రికేట్ పోగొట్టకున్నట్లు (ర్రుపీకరించి (ర్రుపీకరణ వత్రం అందజేయడంతో పాటు దూఫ్లికేట్ పేర్ సర్ధిఫ్రెకేట్ జారీ కేయడం జరుగుతుంది. నిర్ధిష్ట గదుషు ముగిసిన అనంతరం వచ్చే ప్రయిమలను కంపెనీ పరిశీలించదని ఇందుమూలంగా ఇంటుకే మార్గారు ම්වරාස්රා38කි.

For Pitti Engineering Limited

ప్రదేశం : హైదరాబాద్ మీరి మౌనిక బ్రగాంజ కంపెనీ సెక్రటరీ & కాంప్లియన్స్ అధికారి (FCS: 5532) ම්ඨ:27-09-2023